
1/19/2019 PPMS Public Portal

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/notice-inviting-tender 1/3

NOTICE INVITING TENDERNOTICE INVITING TENDER

NIT IDNIT ID
ReferenceReference

No.1No.1
TenderTender

Title/DescriptTitle/Descript
Procuring AgencyProcuring Agency Posted OnPosted On CorrigendCorrigend CityCity StatusStatus DetailsDetails

T01012-18-0006

s NIT NO
3535 DATE
10-01-
2019

Construction
and Ext:
development
Work

PD (EW) LUMHS
Jamshoro

19-01-2019 Jamshoro Active
BerBer ContractContract

T01004-18-0010

s
EE/LGP/GOS/0
dated 16-
01-2019

6.
Rehabilitatio
/
Improvemen
of Roads
in
surrounding
areas of
Lee
Market,
Lyari
South
Karachi.

Office of the
Project Director
Local
Government
Project

19-01-2019 Karachi Active
BerBer ContractContract

T01004-18-0009

s
EE/LGP/GOS/0
Dated 16-
01-2019

5.
Reconstructi
/
Rehabilitatio
of Road
8000 from
Jam Sadiq
Bridge to
Dawood
Chowrangi.

Office of the
Project Director
Local
Government
Project

19-01-2019 Karachi Active
BerBer ContractContract

(1 OF 238)   1010

SINDH PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY  
GOVERNMENT OF SINDH

HOME PROCUREMENT PLAN TENDER DOCUMENTS EVALUATION DOCUMENTS POST EVALUATION REGISTER LOGIN

SEARCHSEARCH

NIT ID Reference No.

Tender Title/Description Status

Procuring Agency City

Corrigendum From Date

To Date Only Corrigendum

All

All All

SearchSearch ClearClear

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/login


1/19/2019 PPMS Public Portal

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/notice-inviting-tender 2/3

NIT IDNIT ID
ReferenceReference

No.1No.1
TenderTender

Title/DescriptTitle/Descript
Procuring AgencyProcuring Agency Posted OnPosted On CorrigendCorrigend CityCity StatusStatus DetailsDetails

T01004-18-0008

s
EE/LGP/GOS/0
Dated 16-
01-2019

4.
Construction
of
Underpass
@ Hyder
Ali Road
Intersection
along
Shaheed-
e-Millat
Road.

Office of the
Project Director
Local
Government
Project

19-01-2019 Karachi Active
BerBer ContractContract

T01004-18-0007

s
EE/LGP/GOS/0
Dated 16-
01-2019

3.
Construction
of
Underpass
@ Tariq
Road
Intersection
along
Shaheed-
e-Millat
Road.

Office of the
Project Director
Local
Government
Project

19-01-2019 Karachi Active
BerBer ContractContract

T01004-18-0006

s
EE/LGP/GOS/0
Dated 16-
01-2019

2.
Construction
and
Remodeling
of 12000
Road
Landhi
Korangi
(Bridge @
5 No.
Intersection)

Office of the
Project Director
Local
Government
Project

19-01-2019 Karachi Active
BerBer ContractContract

T01004-18-0005

s
EE/LGP/GOS/0
Dated 16-
01-2019.

1.
Construction
and
Remodeling
of 12000
Road
Landhi
Korangi
(Bridge @
2.5 No.
Intersection)

Office of the
Project Director
Local
Government
Project

19-01-2019 Karachi Active
BerBer ContractContract

T00537-18-0001
s NO.TC/G-
55/XEN/DADU
03 of 2019

M&R of
Works

Executive
Engineer
Highway Division
Dadu

19-01-2019 Dadu Active
BerBer ContractContract

T00615-18-0001

s No.
XEN(H)/TC/G-
55/24,
dated: 08-
01-2019

Widening
and
Reconditin
of road

XEN Highway
Division Matiari

19-01-2019 Matiari Active
BerBer ContractContract



1/19/2019 PPMS Public Portal

https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/notice-inviting-tender 3/3

NIT IDNIT ID
ReferenceReference

No.1No.1
TenderTender

Title/DescriptTitle/Descript
Procuring AgencyProcuring Agency Posted OnPosted On CorrigendCorrigend CityCity StatusStatus DetailsDetails

T00590-18-0003

s No:
582/DCM/ENG
datted:
17.01.2019

Construction
of C.C.
Block,
Surface
Drains,
Culverts &
Paver
Block

District Council
Matiari

18-01-2019 Matiari Active
BerBer ContractContract

(1 OF 238)   1010

Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority. 
All right reserved.

Notifications SPPRA Board Sindh Public Procurement Act 2009 Sindh Public Procurement Rules 2010 FAQs Contact Us

http://www.pprasindh.gov.pk/ppra_notification.php
http://www.pprasindh.gov.pk/ppra_board.php
http://www.pprasindh.gov.pk/ppra_ordinance_2009.php
http://www.pprasindh.gov.pk/spprarules2010.php
https://ppms.pprasindh.gov.pk/PPMS/public/portal/faq
http://www.pprasindh.gov.pk/contactus.php

